Bosarpasjons fiskevardsomrade

Budget 2023

Behallning fran foreg ar

Kassa
Bank
Balanseras

Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter
Fiskekort
Batuthyrning
Summa inkomster

Summa

Utgifter

Kostnadsersattning
Provision

Ers markagare
Finans

Drift

Summa utgifter

Balanseras till ndsta ar

Kassa/bank/Plusgiro
Balanseras

Arets férviantade resultat

Summa

8 034
74 126

Antal
17 500
10 000

4 200,00
2 000,00

0,00
1 200,00
3 200,00

82160

27 500

109 660

10 600

99 060

16 900

109 660



